Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller

Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller

Contract Transactions

Vendor Name: NEW YORK CITY OF

Agency Name: Transportation, Department of

Department/Facility Name: Department of Transportation
Contract Number: D031753
Current Contract Amount: $29,001,223.00
Spending to Date: $25,608,404.93

Contract Type: Grant

Contract Information

Transaction Type | Transaction Amount |Start Date | End Date | Description | Transaction Approved/Filed Date
Original Contract data not available for this contract record.
Contract Amendment Information
Transaction | Transaction Amended . . Transacthn
Description Approved/Filed
Type Amount End Date
Date

AMENDMENT 4 HUNTS POINT/MORRIS

Amendment $6,268,000.00 DIESEL EMISSION REDUCTION 10/24/2012
PROGRAM
SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 5 TO
INCREASE CONTRACT FUNDING AND

Amendment $1,320,807.00|07/31/2016 EXTEND END DATE THROUGH JULY 31 01/16/2014
2016
SUPPLEMENTAL NO 6 FOR HUNTS

Amendment $3,000,000.00 POINT MORRIS DIESEL EMISSION 12/16/2014
REDUCTION PROGRAM
SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 7

Amendment $1,000,000.00 INCREASE FUNDING FOR HUNTS POINT ||05/18/2015
CLEAN TRUCK NYC
SUPPLEMENTAL NO 8 FOR HUNTS

Amendment $3,444,800.00/07/31/2021 | POINT MORRIS DIESEL EMISSION 12/15/2016
REDUCTION PROGRAM
HUNTS POINT MORRIS DIESEL

Amendment $1,000,000.00/07/31/2021 EMISSION REDUCTION PROGRAM 06/16/2017
Supplemental Hunts Point Port Morris Diesel

Amendment $4,000,000.00 Emission Reduction Program New York City 01/12/2018

Amendment $0.00/07/31/2026 | No cost time extension 07/14/2021

June 2, 2024 - 07:49 AM




